
PYP Co-curricular Clubs 
2019/20, 'Trimester 2'            
Dec. 9 - Mar. 6 

Fee GRADE 
LEVEL

Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri TIME ROOM SUPERVISOR Contact Info

ATHLETICS
Basketball F G3-G5 15:30-16:15 GYM Andrew Jones andrewjonesdd@gmail.com

Basketball for K-2 F K5-G2 15:30-16:15 GYM Andrew Jones andrewjonesdd@gmail.com

Swimming G2-G5 F G3-G5 7:00 - 7:45 Freiberger Schwimhalle Mandy Hennig mhennig@dresden-is.de

Karate G1-G5 F G1-G5 15:30-16:15 Gym Mr. Gramov gramov@renbukan-dresden.de

Football K5-G5 F K5-G5 14:40-15:25 Gym Mr. Hartmann info@heidlersocceracademy.de

Jump Jam! Aerobics Runs until Feb. G3-G5 (12 Max) 15:30-16:15 B1.2 Emma Rose erose@dresden-is.de

ACADEMICS
24 Math Game G3-G5 G3-5 15:30-16:15 B 1.7 Ricardo Riquelme rriquelme@dresden-is.de
German Homework Lab All Grades 15:30-16:15 B 1.5 Andrea Bodinus abodinus@dresden-is.de
General Homework Lab All Grades 15:30-16:15 TBD Sherry Prochaska sprochaska@dresden-is.de

ARTS
Choir G2-G5 G2-G5 15:30-16:15 B 0.24 Brandon Di Tieri bditieri@dresden-is.de
Shakespeare - Drama Club G3-5 G3-G5 15:30-16:15 B 2.1 Susanna Edmonds sedmonds@dresden-is.de

Origami G1-4 F G1-4 15:30-16:15 B 2.6 Joanna Schmidt Jogabischmidt@gmail.com
Drama Games G2-5 G2-5 Max 12 15:30-16:15 B 3.4 Sebastian Lindlar slindlar@dresden-is.de

Arts and Craft K5-G5 F K5-G5 15:30-16:15 B 2.3 Nattha Gröll ngroell@dresden-is.de 

Dance K5 Starts in Jan. K5 15:30-16:15 TBD Evi Heene eviheene@hotmail.com 

Dance G1-G2 F G1-G2 15:30-16:15 B 3.7 Viktoria Matveeva esvika.matveeva@gmail.com

Dance G3-G5 F G3-G5 16:20-17:05 B 3.7 Viktoria Matveeva esvika.matveeva@gmail.com

Ballet 1 F K5 15:15-16:00 B 3.7 Ms. Savchuk inna_savchuk@web.de

Ballet 2 F G1-G3 16:05-17:00 B 3.7 Ms. Savchuk inna_savchuk@web.de

Ballet 3 F G4-G5 17:05-18:00 B 3.7 Ms. Savchuk inna_savchuk@web.de

CLUBS AND SERVICES
Songs & Stories K5-G1 K5-G1 Max 15 15:30-16:15 B 0.22 Eva Zalite ezalite@dresden-is.de
Board Games G1-2 G1-2 max 10 15:30-16:15 B 1.4 Silke Wegehaupt swegehaupt@dresden-is.de
Green Team G3-G5 G3-G5 15:30-16:15 B 2.4 Angela Runte-Bootland arunte@dresden-is.de

Cooking K5-G2 F K5-G2 8 max 15:30-16:15 B 0.21 Ingrid Ellis iellis@dresden-is.de

OFF CAMPUS
Rugby F 17:00-18:30 Dresden Ostragehege S. Strödel  seb.plays.rugby@gmail.com
Golf G2-5 Sat. 11:00-12:30 Golf Club Ullersdorf Katharina Schwanitz katharina.schwanitz@gmx.de

INTRAMURALS
Soccer G3-G5 11:30-12:00 GYM Rene Fest rfest@dresden-is.de
Teamball G3-G5 11:30-12:00 GYM Rene Fest rfest@dresden-is.de


